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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Thuringenliga Frauen, Spieljahr 2018/2019

PI

Name

Stiebritz, Lydia
Reichmann, Iris
Bock, Andrea
Taschner, Kerstin
Kanzler, Cornelia
Meichsner, Susanne
Rastdorf, Regina

Schlegelmilch, Katrin

m/w

Alter

36

51

50

45

58

45

64

49
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Sp
11
12
11
12
12

12

357,9
346,8
349,9
355,8
344,4
343,38
320,0

315,0

174,4
175,8
170,0
160,9
168,3
154,1
147,0

131,0

@ gesamt

F G
33 5323
45 5226
4,8 5199
59 5168
7,2 512,8
85 4979
9,0 467,0
14,0 446,0

Sp

352,5
346,5
338,6
359,8
335,8
336,3
320,0

0,0

A
167,0
175,7
166,2
160,2
163,2
152,7
147,0

0,0

@ zuhause
F G
33 5195
42 5222
36 5048
58 5200
8,0 499,0
8,8  489,0
9,0 467,0
0,0 0,0

Sp

364,4
347,0
359,3
351,8
353,0
351,3

0,0

315,0

183,2
176,0
173,2
161,7
1735
155,5

0,0

131,0

@ auswarts
F G
3,2 547,6
48 5230
58 5325
6,0 5135
6,3 526,5
8,2 5068
0,0 0,0
14,0 446,0
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